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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike S. Prinitz 2 S002 5 223 258 258 218 258 258 992 992 1
2 Charles F. Burr 1 S001 6 232 277 229 204 258 277 968 968 2
3 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 4 219 279 233 194 227 279 933 933 3
4 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 229 242 241 199 236 242 918 918 4
5 Tim B. Logan 3 S002 12 182 256 215 204 256 201 876 876 5
6 Jimmy R. Williams 2 S002 7 226 248 248 214 189 214 865 865 6
7 Ernie Bourque 2 S002 9 210 257 157 257 228 207 849 849 7
8 Kyle M. Snyder 2 S002 10 228 257 207 138 257 215 817 817 8
9 Michael Peirce 1 S001 3 203 223 182 223 211 170 786 786 9

10 Chris Green 2 S002 9 198 235 158 235 189 192 774 774 10
11 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 8 191 216 180 216 164 148 708 708 11
12 Kyle A. Russell 1 S001 5 191 191 159 191 160 187 697 697 12
13 Tara Rachels-Lamb 3 S002 11 141 154 124 111 154 122 511 511 13
14 Greg C. Green 2 S002 6 229 266 170 195 266 257 888 888 101
15 Kyle A. Russell 2 S002 11 191 172 165 168 170 172 675 675 102
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mike S. Prinitz 2 S002 5 223 258 258 258 218 258 258 992 992 992 1
2 Charles F. Burr 1 S001 6 232 277 277 229 204 258 277 968 968 968 2 90.00
3 Tim B. Logan 3 S002 1 2 182 256 274 215 204 256 201 876 7 2 948 948 3
4 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 4 219 279 279 233 194 227 279 933 933 933 4
5 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 229 242 242 241 199 236 242 918 918 918 5 65.00
6 Jimmy R. Williams 2 S002 7 226 248 248 248 214 189 214 865 865 865 6 20.00
7 Ernie Bourque 2 S002 9 210 257 257 157 257 228 207 849 849 849 7
8 Kyle M. Snyder 2 S002 1 0 228 257 257 207 138 257 215 817 817 817 8 20.00
9 Michael Peirce 1 S001 3 203 223 223 182 223 211 170 786 786 786 9

1 0 Chris Green 2 S002 9 198 235 237 158 235 189 192 774 8 782 782 1 0
1 1 Tara Rachels-Lamb 3 S002 1 1 141 154 213 124 111 154 122 511 236 747 747 1 1
1 2 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 8 191 216 225 180 216 164 148 708 3 6 744 744 1 2
1 3 Kyle A. Russell 1 S001 5 191 191 200 159 191 160 187 697 3 6 733 733 1 3
1 4 Greg C. Green 2 S002 6 229 266 266 170 195 266 257 888 888 888 101
1 5 Kyle A. Russell 2 S002 1 1 191 172 181 165 168 170 172 675 3 6 711 711 102
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